FOR I No. 1169-AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE O	F SALE-Oragon Tinat Dood Series. STEVENE-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE, 97204
oc AOA4	SPEN 04032896 Vol. m89 Page 15361 (A) OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE
STATE OF OREGON, County of	mathss:
I, Sandra Handsaker: At all times hereinafter mentioned I over the age of eighteen years and not it notice of sale given under the terms of that I gave notice of the sale of the real	was and now am a resident of the State of Oregon, a competent person the beneficiary or his successor in interest named in the attached original at certain trust deed described in said notice. property described in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof return receipt requested to each of the following named persons (or their at their respective last known addresses, to-wit: ADDRESS
Donnie D. Heaton, Jr. Donnie D. Heaton, Jr. Bernadette C. Heaton Bernadette C. Heaton Merrilees Oil Company	236 E. 2nd Street, Merrill, Oregon 97633 P. O. Box 781, Merrill, Oregon 97633 236 E. 2nd Street, Merrill, Oregon 97633 P. O. Box 781, Merrill, Oregon 97633 Merrill, Oregon 97633
interest appears of record or of whose including the Department of Revenue or deed if the lien or interest appears of record person requesting notice, as required by Cach of the notices so mailed was compared in a sealed envelope, States post office at	A Secretary XACCANN for the trustee named in said notice; each such with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United Secretary. Oregon, on April 7. 19.89. With respect to each mailed with postage thereon sufficient for first class delivery to the address nailed with a proper form to request and obtain a return receipt and postage mplish the same. Each of said notices was mailed after the notice of default ce of sale was recorded. The same of the same includes successor trustee, and person includes corponentity.
Subscribed and sworn to before m	e this 17th day of August 1, 40,89
(SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires in the parties are numerous or when the mailing is done on more than one date.
More than one form of difficult may be still with	le, bearing the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the toregoing attidavit.
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S	STATE OF OREGON,
AFFIDAVII OF MAILING INSTITES	County of

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTER'S
NOTICE OF SALE

RE: Trust Deed from
Donnie D. Heaton, Jr.
Bernadette Heaton

Grantor

TO
ASDED Title & ESCROW, ICC.

Successor Trustee

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO
ASDED Title & ESCROW, ICC.

600 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 (DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESURVED FOR RECORDING LASEL IN COUN-TIES WHERE USED.)

NAME TI

_			
5	3 6	2	

•		TEPS NOTICE OF SALE	15	362 A
Reference is made t	o that cartain terrot does -	TONINTED D	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	_
C. HEATON, hush	COMPANY OF WARRE	/3 OT B THE P	S MARIE MATTSON TRUST as b	grantor to
interest DUANE L. N	ATTSON, THISTER FOR	COUNTY OF DIRECT		as trustee.
dated February 13	1085	February 24	S MARIE MATTSON TRUST as b	eneficiary,
Klamath	County Oregon in h	col-/www.	, 19.86 , in the mortgage M—86 at page 31.37	records of
		CCR/resprensitionsvo	bick); covering the following des	, XG C
property situated in said co	ounty and state, to-wit:		TRACK Covering the following desc	ribed real
Lots 3 and 4, E State of Oregon	Block 14, MERRILL, in	n the County of K	lamath,	
fault for which the foreclos Monthly installments August, September, O	of principal and in ctober. November and	ilure to pay when due nterest due for t	ne months of June, July,); the de-
of like amounts: sub	Securent arounts for	ar,000.00 each; a	nd subsequent installment	
By reason of early a	TOTAL SERVICE		under the terms and proving on the obligation secured by January 4, 1988, at the	said trust
rate of TEN (10%) PE	R CENT PER ANNUM 1754	s, thereon from	January 4, 1988, at the	
pursuant to the terms				iciary
	2	are note and inde	st beed.	
Aspen Title & Escrow, in the City of Klamat	Inc., 600 Main Str	eet,	rill on August 18 d of time established by ORS 18 , State of Oregon, sell	37.110, at
power to convey at the tingrantor or his successors in thereby secured and the cogiven that any person name the sale, to have this forecle the sale, to have this forecle of the entire amount then of formance required under the ance necessary to cure the and trust deed, together with In construing this not plural, the word "grantor" if gation, the performance of we respective successors in interest.	ne of the execution by his interest acquired after the interest and expenses of sale, and in ORS 86.753 has the insure proceeding dismissed losure proceeding dismissed for the than such portion of trust deed, default, by paying all cook that the interest and attorney's tice, the masculine gender includes any successor in inthich is secured by said trustest, if any.	m of the said trust de execution of said trus including a reasonable right, at any time pricand the trust deed read and the trust deed ion of the principal as and in addition to pasts and expenses actuites not exceeding the includes the feminine raterest to the grantor ast deed, and the words	James Jean State of Oregon, sell I property which the grantor haved, together with any interest we deed, to satisfy the foregoing of a charge by the trustee. Notice is to five days before the date la nestated by payment to the beneficially the said sums or tendering the awould not then be due had no aying said sums or tendering the of amounts provided by said ORS and the neuter, the singular inclusively as any other person owing "trustee" and "beneficiary" including the said of the	d or had which the which the white the street for ficiary of meficiary of default performbligation 86.753.
DATEDApril	.7, 19.89	ASPEN TITLE	& ESCROW, INC.	
		BX: lkiel	water Dun	•••••
State of Oreday Court	Wlamaish	Successo	or Trustee	
I, the undersigned, ce the foregoing is a complete to	rtify that I am the XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	SS: Assistant of the stant of t	Or Trustee Secretary MANOr the above named trustee, sale.	and that

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY		t Secretary XXX	MNNESS or said Trustee	
CAMBA BURNEY OF STREET				
Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title	Co.	the17th	d
A.I.	D., 19 <u>89 at 3:33</u> Mortgages	o'clock PM.,	and duly recorded in VolM89	day
∪ 1	mirt Saffina	on Page Evelyn Biehn	15361	•
FEE \$13.00		By Day	County Clerk	